Units: A&B
Reno: 2010

Bed/Bath: 1/1

PO
RT
FO
LI
O

PO
RT
FO
LI
O

9

500 Western Ave
Units: 4

Built: 2025
Bed/Bath: 2/1.5

UNIT A

118 S. GRACE ST ROCKY MOUNT 122 S. GRACE ST ROCKY MOUNT 128 S. GRACE ST ROCKY MOUNT

ROCKY MOUNT 27804

UNIT

YR RENO.

SQFT

LOT SIZE

BEDROOMS

BATHROOMS

A

2023

0.19

2361

2

2

B

2

1

YR BUILT

SQFT

LOT SIZE

BEDROOMS

BATHROOMS

0.2

2024

1792

2

 1.5

B

2

 1.5

UNIT

YR BUILT

SQFT

LOT SIZE

BEDROOMS

BATHROOMS

A

2010

0.11

1,728

?

?

B

?

?

10

S.
Gr

ac
e S

tre
et

S.
Gr

ac
e S

tre
et

UNIT

YR BUILT

SQFT

LOT SIZE

BEDROOMS

BATHROOMS

2025

0.17

500

896

2

1.5

504

896

2

 1.5

UNIT

YR BUILT

SQFT

LOT SIZE

BEDROOMS

BATHROOMS

0.17

2025

508

896

2

1.5

512

896

2

1.5

11

ROCKY MOUNT 27804

W
es

te
rn

 Av
e.

W
es

te
rn

 Av
e. 500 WESTERN AVENUE, ROCKY MOUNT

Sunset Park

Arts Education Building

The Imperial Centre for the Arts & Sciences

Piggly Wiggly

NEARBY
 Rocky Mount

12

Nash General Hospital

Walmart & Target

Food Lion’s

Pro Forma
118 S
Grace

122 S
Grace

128 S
Grace

Western
Ave

Total % Rent

Bedrooms
/Bath

2/2.0 2/1.5 1/1.0 2/1.5

Units 2 2 2 4 10

Rental
Income

$42,616 $42,570 $37,474 $71,749 $194,409

Total
Property
Expenses

$11,704 $12,063 $10,405 $23,335 $57,508 30%

Net
Operating
Income
(NOI)

$30,911 $30,507 $27,068 $48,414 $136,901 70%

PRO FORMA
Price: $2,280,000.00

CAP Rate: 6.0%

13

Expenses
118 S
Grace

122 S
Grace

128 S
Grace

Western
Ave

Total % Rent

Lawn
Services

$468 $468 $468 $936 $2,340 1%

Repair &
Maint.

$852 $851 $749 $1,435 $3,888 2%

Utilities $6,000 $6,000 $6,000 $12,000 $30,000 15%

Prop
Insurance

$1,400 $1,400 $1,400 $2,800 $7,000 4%

Prop.
Taxes

$2,984 $3,344 $1,788 $6,164 $14,280 7%

Total
Expenses

$11,704 $12,063 $10,405 $23,335 $57,508 30%

EXPENSES

14

The portfolio feature short- to mid-term tenants
paying below-market rents, creating a strong value-
add opportunity. A new owner can increase income by
bringing rents up to market levels and improving
operational efficiency. Located in Rocky Mount, a city
experiencing steady population and economic growth
driven by expanding manufacturing, healthcare, and
logistics sectors, this asset is well-positioned for long-
term appreciation.

The portfolio currently offers at an in-place cap rate
of 6% for an owner/operator. Increasing rates to $70
per night, still under the area average, could yield a